Write Your Company Tagline
Right Here
AMH Conveyor Spares supplies high quality
conveyor components for a variety of
applications to both the original equipment
and replacement market.
UK DISTRIBUTOR
OF ATG ROLLERS

750 295 990 200 D295 E295
800 315 1040 200 D315 E315
900 350 1140 200 D350 E350
1000 380 1240 200 D380 E380
1050 410 1200 200 D410 E410
1200 465 1450 215 D465 E465
1350 530 1600 215 D530 E530
1400 530 1650 215 D530 E530
1500 575 1800 215 D575 ED575
1600 600 1900 215 D600 E600
FIXED - 3 ROLL TROUGHING ROLLER SET
Designed to be used in more heavy-duty applications than the adjustable sets these Troughing Sets have a fixed angle.
We can cater for all roller diameters and belt widths to suit customers’ individual requirements and applications.
All transom frames can be supplied either painted black, galvanised or self- colour as per customers’ specifications.
Belt Width Dimensions / A 133mm / 89mm IDOD 133mm / 89mm IDOD
600 700 MDP600 MEP600
650 750 MDP650 MEP650
750 900 MDP750 MEP750
800 950 MDP800 MEP800
900 150 MDP900 MEP900
1000 1150 MDP1000 MEP1000
1050 1200 MDP1050 MEP1050
1200 1350 MDP1200 MEP1200
For use in conjunction with the Fixed Troughing Sets these heavy duty Fixed Return Rollers come in 102mm & 127mm
diameters. Rollers are supplied with a powder coated finish.
A26.00
25